
JR. MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 174.8 205.0 0

2 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 200.0 0

3 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 190.0 0

4 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 185.0 0

5 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 179.6 185.0 0

6 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 174.2 170.0 0

7 Avery Williams Piper High School 180.0 160.0 0

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 181.0 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 174.8 380.0 0

2 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 335.0 0

3 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 174.2 295.0 0

4 Avery Williams Piper High School 180.0 285.0 0

5 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 179.6 275.0 0

6 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 230.0 0

7 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 230.0 0

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 181.0 200.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 174.8 240.0 0

2 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 185.0 0

4 Avery Williams Piper High School 180.0 175.0 0

5 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 174.2 165.0 0

6 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 179.6 165.0 0

7 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 165.0 0

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 181.0 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 174.8 825.0 10

2 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 755.0 8

3 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 174.2 630.0 6

4 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 179.6 625.0 4

5 Avery Williams Piper High School 180.0 620.0 2

6 Jeremiah Pippins Ruskin High School 175.0 600.0 1

7 Roman Ardery Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 585.0 0

8 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 181.0 440.0 0


